

DETAILED COST ESTIMATES

PROJECT TITLE: ESTABLISHMENT OF MEAT HUB FACILITY

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Unit Cost (P)	Amount (P)
I	RSB WORKS	133.68	kgs	97.25	13,000.00
	RSB 12mm dia	22	pcs	200.00	4,400.00
	RSB 10mm dia	56	pcs	150.00	8,400.00
	#16 G.I. Tie Wire	2	kgs	100.00	200.00
II	METAL WORKS	2,267.42	kgs	25.01	56,710.00
	Angle Bar 2"x2"x1/4"	29	pcs	1,250.00	36,250.00
	Angle Bar 1 1/2"x1 1/2"x1/4"	6	pcs	1,050.00	6,300.00
	C-Purlins 2"x4"x1.2mm	12	pcs	880.00	10,560.00
	Welding Rod	30	kgs	120.00	3,600.00
III	CONCRETE WORKS	8.57	cu.m	4,030.92	34,545.00
	Cement 40 kgs	70	bags	240.00	16,800.00
	Sand	4.14	cu.m	1,200.00	4,968.00
	Gravel	6.55	cu.m	1,500.00	9,825.00
	CHB 4"X8"X16"	246	pcs	12.00	2,952.00
IV	CARPENTRY WORKS	144	sq.m	402.36	57,940.00
	Ficem Board, 4.5 mm thick	77	pcs	500.00	38,500.00
	Metal furring	216	pcs	90.00	19,440.00
V	DOORS AND WINDOWS	1.00	L.S.	40,000.00	40,000.00
VI	PIPING	1.00	L.S.	10,000.00	10,000.00
VII	ELECTRICAL WORKS	1.00	L.S.	15,000.00	15,000.00
VIII	PREPAINTED ROOFING	1.00	L.S.	21,000.00	21,000.00
				Material Cost:	248,195.00
				Labor Cost:	50,000.00
				Sub-total	298,195.00
				OCM:	34,072.57
				Grand Total	332,267.57

Prepared By:


ENGR. SHEENA F. FADEROGAYA
 Technical Assistant

BILL OF QUANTITIES

PROJECT TITLE: ESTABLISHMENT OF MEAT HUB FACILITY

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Unit Cost (P)	Amount (P)
I	RSB WORKS	133.68	kgs	97.25	13,000.00
II	METAL WORKS	2,267.42	kgs	25.01	56,710.00
III	CONCRETE WORKS	8.57	cu.m	4,030.92	34,545.00
IV	CARPENTRY WORKS	144	sq.m	402.36	57,940.00
V	DOORS AND WINDOWS	1.00	L.S.	40,000.00	40,000.00
VI	PIPING	1.00	L.S.	10,000.00	10,000.00
VII	ELECTRICAL WORKS	1.00	L.S.	15,000.00	15,000.00
VIII	PREPAINTED ROOFING	1.00	L.S.	21,000.00	21,000.00
				Material Cost:	248,195.00
				Labor Cost:	50,000.00
				Sub-total	298,195.00
				OCM:	34,072.57
				Grand Total	332,267.57

Prepared By:


ENGR. SHIRENA F. FADEROGAYA
Technical Assistant